
South Carolina District Office 
Strom Thurmond Federal Building 
1835 Assembly Street, Suite 1425 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Office Number: (803)765-5377 
Fax Number: (803)765-5962 
Website: www.sba.gov/sc 

Office Email: SouthCarolina_DO@sba.gov 

Office of District Director 

Title Name Phone Cell Email 

District Director R. Gregg White 803-253-3360 803-556-8229 richard.white@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Michael Corp 803-765-5961 803-626-7177 michael.corp@sba.gov 

Coastal Office (Charleston AWS) 
Title Name Phone Cell Email 

Senior Area Manager William Furman 843-225-7430 843-324-0788 william.furman@sba.gov 

Economic Development & Public Affairs 
Title  Name Phone Cell Email 

Economic Development 
Specialist 

Susan Chavis 803-765-5373 202-845-4156 susan.chavis@sba.gov 

Business Development 
Title Name Phone Cell Email 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Carl Faison 803-253-3116 202-845-4157 carl.faison@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Angela Brewer 803-765-5907 202-845-4155 angela.brewer@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Stephanie 
Workman 

803-765-5225 N/A stephanie.workman@sba.gov  

Lender Relations Division 
Title Name Phone Cell Email 

Lenders Relations Specialist & 
Veteran Representative 

Frank Anderson 803-253-3018 202-845-4154 frank.anderson@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist & 
Public Affairs Specialist 

Savannah 
Wilburn 

803-253-3121 202-845-4158 savannah.wilburn@sba.gov 

Special Audience Representatives 
Title Name Phone Cell Email 

SCORE Liaison Michael Corp 803-765-5961 803-626-7177 michael.corp@sba.gov 

SBDC Project Officer Susan Chavis 803-765-5373 202-845-4156 susan.chavis@sba.gov 

Veteran Business Dev Officer Frank Anderson 803-253-3018 202-845-4154 frank.anderson@sba.gov 

Women Business Rep. Angela Brewer 803-765-5607   202-845-4155 angela.brewer@sba.gov 

International Trade Officer Frank Anderson 803-253-3018 202-845-4154 frank.anderson@sba.gov 
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